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Sett. C.O. Località
 P.P.  

metri 

Settore 

h.min.sec

.

Settore
concorr. 

N.1

1 SALVATERRA Leofante (START) 9:30:00

2 Salvaterra Leofante 50 00:00:12 15,00 09:30:12

3 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:07 10,29 09:30:19

2 4 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 3.000 00:04:41 38,43 9:35:00

5 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:07 10,29 9:35:07

6 Castellarano piazza 11.700 00:18:53 37,18 9:54:00

7 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:07 10,29 9:54:07

8 Castellarano piazza 30 00:00:08 13,50 9:54:15

9 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:07 10,29 9:54:22

10 Baiso piazza 14.900 00:22:38 39,50 10:17:00

11 Baiso piazza 20 00:00:07 10,29 10:17:07

12 Felina Aquila Nera 19.300 00:32:53 35,22 10:50:00

5 13 Felina Aquila Nera 20 00:00:07 10,29 10:50:07

14 Arceto-Castello 38.380 01:04:53 35,49 11:55:00

15 Arceto-Castello 20 00:00:06 12,00 11:55:06

6 16 Arceto-Castello 20 00:00:06 12,00 11:55:12

17 Arceto-Castello 20 00:00:06 12,00 11:55:18

18 Salvaterra Leofante 4.670 00:07:42 36,39 12:03:00

19 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:07 10,29 12:03:07

7 20 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:06 12,00 12:03:13

21 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:08 9,00 12:03:21

22 RIORDINO START 0 02:16:39 0,00 14:20:00

23 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:09 8,00 14:20:09

24 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:07 10,29 14:20:16

25 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:06 12,00 14:20:22

26 Salvaterra Leofante 20 00:00:07 10,29 14:20:29

27 San Martino Corso Umberto 22.600 00:34:31 39,29 14:55:00

28 San Martino Corso Umberto 20 00:00:07 10,29 14:55:07

29 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 20.000 00:30:53 38,86 15:26:00

30 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 20 00:00:06 12,00 15:26:06

31 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 30 00:00:10 10,80 15:26:16

32 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 20 00:00:07 10,29 15:26:23

33 Scandiano via Marconi 10.000 00:16:37 36,11 15:43:00

34 Scandiano via Marconi 20 00:00:07 10,29 15:43:07

35 Veggia 22.400 00:36:53 36,44 16:20:00

36 veggia 20 00:00:08 9,00 16:20:08

37 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 6.500 00:09:52 39,53 16:30:00

38 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 20 00:00:07 10,29 16:30:07

13 39 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 30 00:00:10 10,80 16:30:17

40 Salvaterra Via Reverberi 20 00:00:06 12,00 16:30:23

41 Villa Spalletti 4.300 00:06:37 38,99 16:37:00

42 Villa Spalletti 20 00:00:07 10,29 16:37:07

43 Rubiera Via Emilia 4.920 00:07:53 37,45 16:45:00

44 Rubiera Via Emilia 20 00:00:07 10,29 16:45:07

45 Rubiera Via Emilia 30 00:00:08 13,50 16:45:15

46 Rubiera Via Emilia 20 00:00:06 12,00 16:45:21

S1 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 7.800 00:34:39 13,51 17:20:00

S2 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 20 00:00:06 12,00 17:20:06

S3 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 340 00:00:45 27,20 17:20:51

S4 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 20 00:00:06 12,00 17:20:57

S5 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 20 00:29:03 0,04 17:50:00

S6 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 20 00:00:06 12,00 17:50:06

S7 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 340 00:00:54 22,67 17:51:00

S8 Salvaterra Trofeo Grippo 20 00:00:06 12,00 17:51:06
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